
 SUN COVE COMMITTEES 2017

Committee Name Board Chair Contact Members

Administrative, Personnel & Reserves President, VP & Treasurer
drussell@suncove.net 
nnelson@suncove.net

janderson@suncove.net

 Architectural Review President, Nick Nelson  & 
Darrell Richards

drichards@suncove.net  
nnelson@suncove.net

Bryan Wheeler

Facilities, Maintenance & Operations President, Nick Nelson &    
Darrell Richards        

drussell@suncove.net        
drichards@suncove.net

Sub-committee:  Landscaping Darrell Richards drichards@suncove.net Ardie Schmitz & Charlene Anderson

Sub-committee:  FireWise Bill Tucker btucker@suncove.net
Kevin & Marj Schmidt, David & Alice 
Wilson, Marcia Kindig, Patricia Sells

Rules & Regulations President, Ryan Haggard rhaggard@suncove.net Walt Wheeler

Covenants President, Vice President
drussell@suncove.net 
nnelson@suncove.net

Social Events President, John Howgate jhowgate@suncove.net Beth Arias

Communications President, John Howgate jhowgate@suncove.net

Capital Improvement  &                           
Long Range Planning

President, Greg Zeller     &         
Bill Tucker

 gzeller@suncove.net         
btucker@suncove.net

Patricia Sells & Paul Dobraz
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